
COUNTERTOP OVEN

20831

Air Fryer Toaster Oven

6-52185-20831-5

106-52185-20831-2

$ 159.99 

$ 129.99 

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

1

TBD

20

1 year Ltd

Product Features:

 .7 cu ft. Air Fryer Toaster Oven 
 Digital time and temperature controls (Up to 99hrs) (100°F  - 450°F in 5° increments)
 12 Presets Include; Air Fry, Re-heat, Waffle, Bake, Roast, Pizza, Broil, Frozen, Grill, Dehydrate, Toast, Bagel
 Independently controlled Top(2) and Bottom(2) heating elements
 1800 Watts

NuWave Bravo™
We love the versatility of the Bravo™ Smart Oven since it 
lets you air fry, bake, roast, broil, toast, and even keep 
your food warm once it’s done cooking. Between its .7 
cubic foot capacity and 12 presets the Bravo™ Smart Oven 
offers premium cooking capabilities in a best-in-class 
countertop oven.


