## **COUNTERTOP OVEN**



## NuWave Bravo™

MODEL NUMBER	20831
DESCRIPTION	Air Fryer Toaster Oven
UPC NUMBER	6-52185-20831-5
UCC NUMBER	106-52185-20831-2
MSRP	\$ 159.99
MAP	\$ 129.99
GIFT CARTON DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	TBD
GIFT CARTON WEIGHT	TBD
MASTER PACK DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	TBD
MASTER PACK WEIGHT	TBD
MASTER PACK QUANTITY	1
40' HC QUANTITY	TBD
PALLET QUANTITY (UNITS)	20
WARRANTY	1 year Ltd



We love the versatility of the Bravo™ Smart Oven since it lets you air fry, bake, roast, broil, toast, and even keep your food warm once it's done cooking. Between its .7 cubic foot capacity and 12 presets the Bravo™ Smart Oven offers premium cooking capabilities in a best-in-class countertop oven.



## **Product Features:**

- .7 cu ft. Air Fryer Toaster Oven
- Digital time and temperature controls (Up to 99hrs) (100°F 450°F in 5° increments)
- 12 Presets Include; Air Fry, Re-heat, Waffle, Bake, Roast, Pizza, Broil, Frozen, Grill, Dehydrate, Toast, Bagel
- Independently controlled Top(2) and Bottom(2) heating elements
- 1800 Watts

